
Computer Labs

Stephen Lappano, slappano@usf.edu CMC 209 23

Anyas Kellerman, akellermann@usf.edu CPR 121 30

Anyas Kellerman, akellermann@usf.edu CPR 202 26

Lora Crider, lcrider@usf.edu EDU 159 36

Lora Crider, lcrider@usf.edu EDU 417 48

Michelle King , mking77@usf.edu ENB 116 42

Michelle King , mking77@usf.edu ENB 228 30

Michelle King , mking77@usf.edu ENB 228A 24

Davide Tanasi , dtanasi@usf.edu FAH 275 7

Julie Herrin , jherrin@usf.edu FAH 276 16

Julie Herrin , jherrin@usf.edu FAH 278 15

Julie Herrin , jherrin@usf.edu FAH 279 15

Julie Herrin , jherrin@usf.edu FAH 283 15

Phil Bergeron, pbergero@usf.edu ISA 4010 30

Stefan Phekoo , sphekoo@usf.edu MHC 1329 32

Jennifer Johnson, jkj2@usf.edu PCD 2121A 25

Jennifer Johnson, jkj2@usf.edu PCD 2121B 28

Jennifer Johnson, jkj2@usf.edu PCD 2122 20

Davide Tanasi , dtanasi@usf.edu SOC 257 8

Davide Tanasi , dtanasi@usf.edu TAT 001 20

** Please contact the department directly for requests. **

see contacts for each lab.

TAMPA COMPUTER LABS

All computer labs are managed by the departments listed below.
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Computer labs are managed by departments/colleges--


